System Overview
Functions
Lite Series | N82DJS2
Dahua Basic Night Color (VU-MORE Color) Network Eyeball Camera
WizSense Camera with Smart Dual Illumination and Analytics+
Smart Dual Illuminators
The camera offers both IR and white-light illuminators and intelligently
employs each depending on the situation. Typically, the camera enters the

•	 Unauthorized access to the camera.
•	 IP Address Conflict
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
8MP Camera N82DJS2 8MP Basic Night Color (VU-MORE Color)
Network Eyeball Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
PFA106 Mount Adapter
PFA130-E Waterproof Junction Box
PFA151 Corner Mount
PFA152-E Pole Mount
PFB220C Ceiling Mount
PFB305W Wall Mount
DH-PFB205W-E Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA200G Gang Box Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DHI-TF-P100 Series Micro SDXC Cards (64 GB, 128 GB, or 256 GB)
DH-PFM920I-5EU-U 305 m (1000 ft) CAT5e UTP Cable
DH-PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories (Optional)
PFA152-E
Pole Mount
DH-PFM321D-US